BCC
12
phone  805 922 0594   800 767 0081   fax  805 922 3643   1320 W. McCoy Lane  Santa Maria,  CA  93455
www.garrettelec.com    email  custserv@garrettelec.com
BCC
13
phone  805 922 0594   800 767 0081   fax  805 922 3643   1320 W. McCoy Lane  Santa Maria,  CA  93455
www.garrettelec.com    email  custserv@garrettelec.com

Max.
Current
mA
BCS0402PFCE0601 600 1.1 50
BCS0402PFCE0102 1000 1.5 50
Part Number
Impedance
Ohm @
100MHz
Max.
DCR
Ohm
Max.
Current
mA
BCT0603PFBB4300 30 0.1 400
BCT0603PFPB4300 30 0.03 3000
BCT0603PFBB4400 40 0.1 400
BCT0603PFBB4600 60 0.2 300
BCT0603PFPB4600 60 0.1 500
BCT0603PFBB4750 75 0.2 300
BCT0603PFBB4800 80 0.2 300
BCT0603PFBB4900 90 0.3 250
BCT0603PFBB4101 100 0.3 250
BCT0603PFBB4121 120 0.3 250
BCT0603PFBB4141 140 0.3 250
BCT0603PFBB4151 150 0.3 250
BCT0603PFBB4181 180 0.3 250
BCT0603PFBB4221 220 0.3 250
BCT0603PFBB4301 300 0.35 230
BCT0603PFBB4421 420 0.4 210
BCT0603PFBB4601 600 0.45 210
BCT0603PFSB4601 600 0.65 200
BCT0603PFBB4102 1000 0.6 190
BCT0603PFCB4152 1500 0.7 50
BCT0603PFCB4182 1800 0.95 50
BCT0603PFCB4202 2000 0.8 50
Part Number
Impedance
Ohm @
100 MHz
Max.
DCR
Ohm
Max.
Current
mA
BCU0805PFBB4070 7 0.1 800
BCU0805PFBB4100 10 0.1 800
BCU0805PFBB4110 11 0.1 800
BCU0805PFBB4120 12 0.1 800
BCU0805PFBB4170 17 0.1 800
BCU0805PFBB4300 30 0.1 800
BCU0805PFPB4300 30 0.025 3000
BCU0805PFBB4400 40 0.1 800
BCU0805PFPB4400 40 0.03 2000
BCU0805PFPB4450 45 0.03 2000
BCU0805PFBB4500 50 0.1 800
BCU0805PFBB4600 60 0.1 800
BCU0805PFPB4600 60 0.025 3000
BCU0805PFBB4750 75 0.1 800
BCU0805PFBB4800 80 0.15 400
BCU0805PFPB4800 80 0.1 1000
BCU0805PFBB4900 90 0.15 400
BCU0805PFBB4101 100 0.15 400
BCU0805PFBB4121 120 0.15 400
BCU0805PFBB4151 150 0.3 200
BCU0805PFBB4181 180 0.3 200
BCU0805PFBB4201 200 0.3 200
BCU0805PFPB4201 200 0.15 1000
BCU0805PFPB4221 220 0.05 2000
BCU0805PFBB4301 300 0.3 200
BCU0805PFPB4301 300 0.15 1000
BCU0805PFBB4401 400 0.3 200
BCU0805PFBB4421 420 0.3 200
BCU0805PFBB4601 600 0.3 200
BCU0805PFPB4601 600 0.2 1000
BCU0805PFPB4102 1000 0.4 200
Part Number
Impedance
Ohm @
100MHZ
Max.
DCR
Ohm
Max.
Current
mA
BCA1206PFPB3260 26 0.02 3000
BCA1206PFPB3300 30 0.02 3000
BCA1206PFPB3310 31 0.02 3000
BCA1206PFPB3500 50 0.025 3000
BCA1206PFPB3700 70 0.03 2000
BCA1206PFPB3800 80 0.03 2000
BCA1206PFPB3900 90 0.1 1000
BCA1206PFPB3101 100 0.1 1000
BCA1206PFPB3121 120 0.1 1000
BCA1206PFPB3601 600 0.2 1000